EUROPEAN JUNIOR DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

OZERO KRUGLOE
MOSCOW
26 NoHb 2015 T.

3m GIRLS, Preliminary

Detailed Result 6300
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Tatiana Stepanova -- RUS
103B Forward 1%z Somersaults 3 1.6 70 70 6,0 70 7,5 21,0 33,60 3360 7
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 44,10 77,70 3
201B  Back Dive 3 18 80 75 70 80 70 225 40,50 11820 2
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 75 80 85 80 235 4465 162,85 1
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 75 75 70 75 7,0 22,0 46,20 209,05 1
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 80 70 70 7,0 21,0 56,70 265,75 1
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 60 65 55 6,5 18,0 50,40 316,15 1
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 366,55 1
Total DD: 17,8 Average award: 6,97 Best award: 7,90
2 Anna Shyrykhay -- GER
201B  Back Dive 3 18 70 70 75 70 70 21,0 37,80 37,80 3
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 75 75 75 75 225 4275 80,55 1
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 37,80 11835 1
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1.6 65 70 65 70 7,5 20,5 3280 151,15 3
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 70 65 70 6,5 20,0 42,00 193115 3
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 65 60 70 65 19,5 5460 24775 3
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 65 70 75 7,0 20,5 57,40 305,15 2
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 60 65 70 6,0 18,5 4995 35510 2
Total DD: 17,8 Average award: 6,74 Best award: 7,50
3 Viktoriia Safonova -- UKR
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 70 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 31,20 12
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 75 80 75 75 7,0 22,5 47,25 7845 2
201B  Back Dive 3 18 75 75 70 7,0 7,0 215 3870 117,15 3
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 75 80 65 75 220 41,80 158,95 2
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 3 20 75 70 65 75 7,5 22,0 44,00 20295 2
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,5 6,0 55 6,5 55 18,0 50,40 253,35 2
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 55 6,0 6,0 6,5 17,5 49,00 302,35 3
105B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 3 24 65 70 65 65 6,5 19,5 46,80 349,15 3
Total DD: 17,4 Average award: 6,78 Best award: 7,50
4 Karina Shklyar -- RUS
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 43,05 43,05 1
1038  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 60 60 60 65 180 2880 7185 8
201B  Back Dive 3 18 60 65 65 7,0 6,5 19,5 3510 106,95 9
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 6,0 70 65 70 6,5 20,0 38,00 14495 7
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 60 65 60 6,5 18,5 38,85 183,80 7
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 60 70 60 65 6,5 19,0 57,00 240,80 6
107B Forward 3%z Somersaults 3 31 50 50 65 6,5 6,0 17,5 54,25 29505 4
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 60 55 7,0 50 17,0 51,00 346,05 4
Total DD: 18,6 Average award: 6,26 Best award: 6,80

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5 Madeleine Lannin-Sweet -- GBR

103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 65 65 75 6,5 20,0 32,00 32,00 9
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 70 75 70 65 21,0 37,80 69,80 10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 70 75 7,0 6,5 21,5 40,85 110,65 5
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 65 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 14845 6
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 65 60 60 6,5 18,5 38,85 187,30 5
205C Back 2 Somersaults 3 28 65 65 70 70 65 20,0 56,00 24330 5
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 55 50 45 50 50 15,0 42,00 28530 5
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 65 65 65 6,0 195 5265 33795 5
Total DD: 17,8 Average award: 6,41 Best award: 7,10
6 Scarlett Mew Jensen -- GBR
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 70 70 75 21,0 3360 3360 7
201B  Back Dive 3 18 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 37,80 7140 9
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 65 65 70 70 7,0 20,5 3895 110,35 6
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 65 65 70 6,0 190 39,90 15025 5
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 21 55 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 188,05 4
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 65 65 70 6,5 20,0 56,00 244,05 4
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 45 50 40 45 14,0 39,20 28325 6
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 6,0 55 60 65 55 17,5 47,25 330,50 6
Total DD: 17,8 Average award: 6,29 Best award: 7,10
7 Michelle Heimberg -- SUI
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 70 65 7,0 6,5 20,0 32,00 32,00 9
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 75 70 70 65 20,5 43,05 7505 5
201B  Back Dive 3 18 60 70 65 65 6,5 19,5 3510 110,15 7
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 6,0 60 60 6,0 55 18,0 34,20 144,35 8
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 21 65 65 65 70 55 19,5 40,95 18530 6
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 65 55 60 6,0 18,0 48,60 23390 7
205B Back 22 Somersaults 3 30 40 40 45 45 45 13,0 39,00 27290 8
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 6,0 60 7,0 6,0 18,0 5040 323,30 7
Total DD: 18,0 Average award: 6,10 Best award: 6,90
8 Yulia Bandzik -- BLR
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 60 60 60 6,5 180 37,80 37,80 3
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 65 65 65 6,0 190 30,40 6820 11
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 80 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 106,00 10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 55 65 60 6,5 18,0 34,20 14020 9
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 6,5 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 36,00 176,20 13
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 65 65 65 6,5 195 5265 22885 9
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 55 60 60 6,0 17,5 49,00 27785 7
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 65 60 65 6,0 18,5 44,40 32225 8
Total DD: 17,3 Average award: 6,25 Best award: 7,20
9 Saija Paavola -- FIN
201B  Back Dive 3 18 60 65 65 65 6,5 195 3510 3510 5
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 65 65 65 6,5 6,5 19,5 37,05 7215 6
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 70 60 65 6,5 19,0 30,40 102,55 11
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 6,0 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 36,00 138,55 12
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 65 65 6,5 20,0 42,00 180,55 9
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 60 60 55 50 17,5 47,25 227,80 10
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 42,00 269,80 9
105B  Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 65 60 60 6,0 18,0 43,20 313,00 9
Total DD: 17,3 Average award: 6,13 Best award: 6,70

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

10 Annika Miethig -- GER

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 6,0 65 65 7,0 19,0 30,40 30,40 15
201B Back Dive 3 18 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 28,80 59,20 19
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,0 32,30 91,50 19
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 40,95 132,45 17
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 70 65 65 70 7,0 20,5 41,00 173,45 16
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 6,0 50 55 6,0 17,0 47,60 221,05 13
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 35 45 40 45 13,0 36,40 257,45 16
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 6,0 60 55 6,5 6,5 18,5 49,95 307,40 10
Total DD: 17,7 Average award: 5,84 Best award: 6,80
11 Alina Babaeva -- UKR
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 6,0 70 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 31,20 12
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 65 65 6,5 6,5 19,5 40,95 7215 6
201B  Back Dive 3 18 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 109,95 8
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 40 40 45 3,0 45 12,5 23,75 133,70 16
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 70 70 65 55 20,0 42,00 175,70 14
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 54,60 230,30 8
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 35 40 45 45 12,0 33,60 263,90 12
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 40 55 45 50 55 15,0 42,00 30590 11
Total DD: 17,9 Average award: 5,70 Best award: 6,90
12 Sara Lameiro -- ESP
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 28,00 28,00 20
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,0 55 6,5 60 6,0 18,0 32,40 60,40 17
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 55 6,0 60 5,0 17,5 33,25 93,65 18
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 6,0 70 65 6,5 19,5 40,95 134,60 15
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults 72 Twist 3 21 55 50 6,0 50 55 16,0 33,60 168,20 18
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 42,00 210,20 18
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 60 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 48,60 258,80 15
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 55 6,0 65 6,5 6,0 18,5 44,40 303,20 12
Total DD: 17,0 Average award: 5,91 Best award: 6,50
13 Regina Diensthuber -- AUT
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,5 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,5 35,10 3510 5
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 66,30 12
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 65 65 60 6,0 18,5 3515 101,45 13
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 139,25 11
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 40,95 180,20 10
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 40 45 45 45 13,5 36,45 216,65 16
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 65 65 6,0 7,0 19,0 45,60 262,25 13
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 55 6,0 60 50 6,0 17,5 40,25 302,50 13
Total DD: 16,9 Average award: 5,98 Best award: 6,50
14 Helle Tuxen -- NOR
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 75 70 75 75 75 22,5 40,50 40,50 2
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 65 70 65 6,5 19,5 37,05 7755 4
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 36,75 114,30 4
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 60 6,0 65 6,0 55 18,0 36,00 150,30 4
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 70 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 181,50 8
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 35 45 45 45 13,5 37,80 219,30 15
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 50 45 45 40 45 13,5 37,80 257,10 17
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 55 55 55 6,0 50 16,5 44,55 301,65 14
Total DD: 17,7 Average award: 5,84 Best award: 7,40

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15 Giulia Vittorioso -- ITA

103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 55 60 60 6,0 180 2880 2880 18
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 65 7,0 6,0 6,0 19,5 35,10 63,90 14
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 65 65 60 65 19,0 36,10 100,00 15
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 34,65 134,65 14
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 4 Twist 3 20 7,0 60 70 65 7,0 20,5 41,00 175,65 15
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 65 60 65 55 6,0 18,5 44,40 220,05 14
105B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 3 24 6,0 6,0 55 55 50 17,0 40,80 260,85 14
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 60 65 60 55 65 18,5 40,70 301,55 15
Total DD: 16,4 Average award: 6,10 Best award: 6,70
16 Morgane Herculano -- SUI
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 31,20 31,20 12
201B  Back Dive 3 18 65 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 3240 6360 15
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 70 65 65 6,0 19,5 37,05 100,65 14
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 65 65 60 6,0 18,5 38,85 139,50 10
5132D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 65 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 38,85 178,35 12
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 6,0 6,0 65 6,5 19,0 45,60 223,95 12
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 50 45 55 50 145 4060 264,55 11
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 30 45 45 50 13,0 36,40 300,95 16
Total DD: 17,5 Average award: 5,86 Best award: 6,60
17 Sviatlana Khakhrakova -- BLR
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 60 65 60 65 19,0 30,40 30,40 15
201B  Back Dive 3 18 55 50 55 50 50 155 27,90 58,30 20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 65 65 60 6,0 19,0 36,10 9440 17
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 55 6,0 50 55 17,0 35,70 130,10 19
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 4 Twist 3 20 60 55 60 60 55 17,5 3500 165,10 19
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 60 65 60 65 19,0 4560 210,70 17
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 50 50 45 50 14,5 40,60 251,30 18
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 50 50 55 60 55 16,0 43,20 29450 17
Total DD: 17,3 Average award: 5,71 Best award: 6,30
18 Emma Gulistrand -- SWE
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 2880 18
201B  Back Dive 3 18 60 70 70 65 65 20,0 36,00 64,80 13
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 37,056 101,85 12
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 34,65 136,50 13
5132D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 70 70 70 6,0 20,5 43,05 179,55 11
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 44,55 224,10 11
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 60 65 55 60 6,0 18,0 4500 269,10 10
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 25 30 25 30 3,0 85 2380 29290 18
Total DD: 17,5 Average award: 5,69 Best award: 6,70
19 Selina Staudenherz -- AUT
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 65 65 75 65 7,0 20,0 32,00 3200 9
201B  Back Dive 3 18 50 50 55 55 50 155 27,90 5990 18
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 5 Twist 3 20 60 60 60 60 50 18,0 36,00 9590 16
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 35 45 45 45 40 13,0 24,70 120,60 20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 60 65 60 6,0 18,0 37,80 15840 20
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 45 45 45 50 13,5 36,45 194,85 20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 6,0 65 65 55 18,5 44,40 239,25 19
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 43,40 28265 19
Total DD: 17,3 Average award: 5,49 Best award: 6,80

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

20 Camilla Tramentozzi -- ITA

103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 60 65 60 65 18,5 29,60 29,60 17
201B  Back Dive 3 18 55 55 60 60 6,0 17,5 31,50 61,10 16
301B  Reverse Dive 3 19 50 55 55 50 50 155 29,45 90,55 20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 65 60 65 65 19,0 39,90 130,45 18
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 39,00 169,45 17
105B  Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 50 50 50 50 150 36,00 20545 19
405C  Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 35 40 35 35 40 11,0 29,70 23515 20
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 50 40 50 45 14,0 39,20 27435 20
Total DD: 17,3 Average award: 5,40 Best award: 6,40

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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